

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 619 OF 2003

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BABU LAL @ BABU SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jyotindra Mishra, AG
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG.
Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikash Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Misra, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Vikram Singh, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter on 4th June, 2009 before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr.
Justice B.S. Chauhan is not a member.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master