

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 619 OF 2003

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BABU LAL @ BABU SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. KTS Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K. Bodh, Adv.
Mr. Nagendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Dussehra holidays.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VIJAY DHAWAN]
COURT MASTER